

Mat. Suit No 170 of 2025

Order No. 06

15-05-2026

Both the parties are present and file haziras.
Today is fixed for appearance and further hearing.
Case record is taken up for hearing.
Heard the suit for both sides.
Fix 04-06-2026 for order

Dict. & corr. by me

A.D.J, Haldia.

Additional District Judge,
Haldia, Purba Medinipur